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Arthur, Pam 
7105 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: tea6293@gmail.com 

Email: pamcarthur@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 799-2446 

Mobile: (910) 520-9070 

Lot 72 
 

Ayers, Michael & Michelle 
7200 Pompano Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ayersmla@yahoo.com 

Email: michele.ayers@ppdi.com 

Mobile: (910) 520-3969  

Lot 47 
 

Babinski, Pete & Rhonda 
7203 Pompano Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: Hanover_pawn_trader@yahoo.com 

Email: rhbabinski@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 264-3368 (Rhonda) 

Mobile: (910) 279-9053 (Pete) 

Lot 49 

Banten, Rich & Dawn  
7209 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: dbanten@hotmail.com 

Mobile: (336) 406-2510 (Dawn)  

Account: Lot 69 
 

Barcia, Tony & Jill 
806 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jillbarcia33@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 616-5307 (Jill)  

Mobile: (910) 547-0620 (Tony) 

Account: Lot 28 
 

Barrett, Charles & Nancy 
812 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: cabnc@hotmail.com 

Home: (910) 392-4330 

Lot 25 

Batchelor, John & Cristina 

Rinaldi 
808 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: xoxocjr@aol.com 

Email: jb419199@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 398-8242 

Mobile: (919) 454-4884 

Lot 27 

Beveridge, Lori 
909 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: dlbeveridge@outlook.com 

Mobile: (609) 915-2033 

Lot 19 

Blake, Tom & Carol 
7108 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: carolblake@charter.net 

Home: (910) 616-7434  

Lot 77 

Brodeur, Tyler & Caroline 
7201 Mullet Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: tyler@bradfordproducts.com 

Email: caroline@bradfordproducts.com 

Mobile: (910) 620-7061 (Tyler)  

Mobile: (910) 512-1913 (Caroline)  

Lot 04 
Bullard, Macon & Jamie 
800 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409  

Email: maconbullard@gmail.com 

Email: jamieleanne91@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 703-3908 

Mobile: (910) 297-5037 

Lot 44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Calame, Larry & Maria 
11605 NW 37 CT 

Vancouver, WA 98685 

Other Address: 907 Cobia Lane 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: mcalame3316@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 617-8337 

Lot 18 
 

Clausen, Jon & Cathy 
7201 Pompano Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jonclausenfishing@yahoo.com 

Email: cathyclausen_liasophia@yahoo.com 

Lot 48 
 

Cocozziello, Tyler & Avery 
7204 Pompano Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: cocozziello1994@yahoo.com 

Email: averycocozziello@gmail.com 

Mobile: (862) 812-7648 

Mobile: (716) 472-8226 

Lot 45 
 

Cooper, Kim 
7202 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28049 

Home: (919) 749-4576 

Email: kimmerc77@yahoo.com 

Lot 63 
Covell, Derek & Lisa 
7204 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: dlcovell7@gmail.com 

Mobile: (919) 616-6591 (Derek) 

Mobile: (919) 616-7879 (Lisa) 

Lot 62 

Cowan, Paul & Barbara Scrivens 
7203 Sea Robin Ct. 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: godownisland@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 791-8764 

Home 2: (910) 762-2112 

Lot 57 
 

Curran, Ray & Hedy 
7200 Scallop Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: alleghnay68@aol.com 

Email 2: jadwigac6@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 792-1962  

Lot 08 

Daley, Cole & Mallory Owings 
7200 Sea Robin Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Lot 55 
 

Deanes, Robert & Patricia 
800 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: deanesp@uncw.edu 

Home: (910) 791-5026 

Mobile: (910) 620-5111 

Lot 31 
 

Ditta, Michael & Erin 
915 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: michaeldditta@yahoo.com 

Email: erinditta@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (828) 777-9973  

Mobile: (910) 231-0450  

Lot 53 
Drake, Matthew & Anne 
919 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: mattanne@bellsouth.net 

Email: mattanne586@comcast.net 

Mobile: (954) 483-5505 

Mobile: (954) 605-7375 

Lot 59 
Duckworth, Jeff & Lara 
7100 Sea Bass Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jeffreyaduckworth@gmail.com 

Email: fritz.laram@gmail.com 

Mobile: (404) 915-5080 

Mobile: (401) 932-7693  

Lot 92 
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Duggan, Tom & Kim 
908 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: tduggan@islandappliance.net 

Email: ltdadition@aol.com 

Mobile: (910) 279-3979 

Lot 22 

 

Dunne, Pail & Tara 
913 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: tdunne@novationmail.com 

Email: kdunne@novationmail.com 

Mobile: (703) 489-7483 

Mobile: (703) 851-7588 

Lot 52 

 
 

Echols, Mary Jo 
809 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ecko814@aol.com 

Mobile: (910) 409-3659  

Lot 36 
 

Emden, Nina 
7203 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409  

Email: ninaemden7@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 399-8234 

Lot 66 
Fernez, Daniel & Anna 
912 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: dan.fernez@gmail.com 

Phone: (910) 742-2324 

Mobile: (919) 621-9260  

Lot 84 
 

Forest, Mark & Margaret 
916 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: mark.j.forest@gmail.com 

Mobile: (919) 636-8732 

Home: (910) 231-2695 

Lot 82 

 

Freund, Jeff & Denise 
7109 Sea Bass Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: froarch@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 599-7901 

Lot 88 
 

Gordon, Brian & Courtney 
802 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: brian.gordon84@gmail.com 

Mobile: (816) 204-6872  

Mobile: (336) 207-6990 

Lot 30 
 

Grace, Jess & Beth 
7103 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ethcgrace@icloud.com 

Email: jdgrace@icloud.com 

Mobile: (910) 262-7212 (Beth) 

Mobile: (910) 264-8488 (Jess) 

Lot 71 
Graff, Keith & Jean 
910 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: kjeb415@charter.net 

Home: (910) 398-8668 

Mobile: (309) 370-7786 

Lot 21 
Halstead, Jim & Lisa 
801 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jim.battlecat@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 726-6471 

Home: (910) 398-8620 

Lot 32 
Harrison, Steve 
909 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: bargeteam@hotmail.com 

Mobile: (703) 999-6116 

Lot 50 

 

Heerwagen, Tyler & Diane 
7107 Grouper Ct  

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: theerwagen@yahoo.com 

Email: dianecollart@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (408) 667-2138 (Tyler) 

Mobile: (650) 388-2607 (Diane) 

Lot 73 
 

Helms, Billy 
7201 Scallop Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: billy.helms@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (910) 512-2189 

Lot 09 
 

Hess, Ron & Phyllis 
7205 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ronhess28409@bellsouth.net 

Email 2: phyllishess28409@bellsouth.net 

Mobile: (619) 840-7278 

Lot 67 
Himebauch, Vernon & Darlene 
808 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: vernon@integritysalesonline.com 

Mobile: (919) 345-9333  

Lot 40 
 

Holshouser, Christopher 
7109 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: holshouser@gmail.com 

Lot 74 

 

Hunt, Barry & Susan 
902 Bob-El Dr 

Westminster, MD 21157 

Other Address: 813 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: shunt@acctelecom.com 

Mobile: (443) 745-3656 (Susan) 

Mobile: (443) 745-3655 (Barry)  

Lot 38 

 

Jarrell, Lee & Alexandra 
7203 Scallop Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ljarrell@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 524-7018 

Mobile: (910) 524-1700 (Lee) 

Account: Lot 10 
Jefferys, Bill & Carolyn 
907 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: bjefferys54@yahoo.com 

Email: yankeegur156@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 796-0661 

Lot 15 
 

Johnson, Doug 
7104 Sea Bass Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: motionmedical@live.com 

Mobile: (906) 236-4581 

Lot 91 
Johnson, Johnnie  
7201 Sea Robin Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jjsrepair@bellsouth.net 

Home: (910) 798-4970 

Home: (910) 799-7740  

Lot 56 
 

Johnson, Stella 
7110 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: lianaballet1@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 352-6704 

Mobile: (703) 899-7628  

Lot 76 

Kaplan, Rob & 

Kristen 
7208 Grouper Ct. 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: kaplancrew6@gmail.com 

Mobile: (804) 502-1355 

Mobile: (804) 310-4754  

Lot 60 
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Korkis (Mahoney), 

Laura 
811 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: 

laura.jimmy@gmail.com 

Mobile: 781-249-1557 

Lot 37 

Krowl, Keith & Rochelle 
7105 Sea Bass Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: kjkrowl@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 231-0192 
Lot 87 
Kurth, Jeff & Amanda 
814 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jeff.kurth@att.net 

Mobile: (269) 615-6933 

Mobile: (269) 615-1134 

Lot 24 

LeBer, Gary & Julia 
7207 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: juliamickey@bellsouth.net  

Email: garylbr@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 799-3832 

Mobile: (910) 264-2167  

Lot 68  
 

LaPierre, Loren 
810 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: beachgrass810@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 398-8463 

Account: Lot 26 
Lee, Kenneth & Patricia 
905 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: strlyl@gmail.com 

Mobile: (704) 778-0848 (Ester) 

Lot 14 

 

 
 

Leggett, Woody & Debbie 
7104 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: woodyleggett@gmail.com 

Email: dleggett@ivystone.com 

Mobile: (910) 876-2934 (Debbie) 

Mobile: (910) 862-1777 (Woody) 

Lot 79 
Lewis, Blake &Leslie 
805 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: blakelewis87@gmail.com 

Phone: (229) 726-9336 

Lot 6 
 

Luciani, Patrick 
7101 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: patrick.luciani@karlstorz.com 

Mobile: (910) 512-8702 

Lot 70 
 

Martin, Jeff & Kim 
918 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jeffandkim2@aol.com 

Home: (910) 392-4473 

Lot 81 
 

 

Martin, Mike & Gretchen Hutt 
7201 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: mikeandgretchen@nc.rr.com 

Email: mmartin1621@gmail.com 

Mobile: (919) 314-7674 (Gretchen) 

Mobile: (919) 314-7661 (Mike)  

Lot 65 

Martin, Rocky & Kaye 
7204 Mullet Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: rocky.martin32@yahoo.com 

Email: kmartin362004@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (910) 200-4548 (Rocky)  

Mobile: (910) 200-5715 (Kaye) 

Lot 01 

Mason, Joseph & Beverly 
4907 Wedgefield Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Other Address: 7202 Mullet Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jmason29@optionline.net 

Email: breynoldsmason@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 399-7132  

Lot 02 

McDonald, Christian & Cynthia 
802 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: cndy_mcdonald@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 792-0907 

Lot 43 

McLaughlin, Iris 
903 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Home: (910) 395-4304  

Lot 13 

 

McLeod, Jason & Mary Kay 
906 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: JMcLeod@ecslimited.com 

Home: 910-262-3818 

Lot 93 

 
 

Michiels, Ryan & Margaret Rose 
7200 Mullet Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: 

nagsheadconstruction@gmail.com 

Cell: (704) 223-0217 (Ryan) 

Lot 3 
 

Mingia, Brian & Randi 
805 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: brianmingia@gmail.com 

Email: randileighwheatley@gmail.com 

Mobile: (336) 549-4040 

Mobile: (919) 306-8108 

Lot 34 

 

Nau, Joel & Jennifer 
914 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email : jenjoelnau@yahoo.com  

Lot 83 

 
Norris, Billy & Bridgette 
7106 Sea Bass Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: bridgettemeyer1977@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 232-8800 

Lot 90 
 

 

Pederson, Mike & Michelle 
7205 Scallop Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: pokermike59@gmail.com 

Email:mlangley_1969@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (910) 232-0303 

Lot 11 
Pendleton, Ronald & Catherine 
804 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: crpndlt@aol.com 

Home: (919) 815-1086 

Lot 29 

Perkins, Matt & Brittany 
803 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: mperkins@koppl.com 

Email: brittanycopelandecu@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (910) 833-4684 

Mobile: (540) 272-9480  

Lot 33 
Pike, Jeff & Callie  

7203 Mullet Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jeffrey.g.pike@gmail.com 

Email: callie.grubbs@gmail.com 

Mobile: (919) 316-0322 

Mobile: (919) 208-9822 

Lot 05 
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Pittman, J. R.  
804 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: riley.pittman53@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 232-5357  

Lot 42 

Rajendra, Clement & Subi 
911 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: clementr@usa.net 

Home: (910) 799-6356  

Lot 20 
 

Roller, Gary & Joan 
910 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jroller8@bellsouth.net 

Email 2: rollergary@bellsouth.net 

Home: (910) 392-0996 

Mobile: (910) 599-0007  

Lot 85 
 

Rudd, Barry & Susan 
7100 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ruddbf@gmail.com 

Email: susanruddl@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 398-8572 

Mobile: (910) 305-9074 (Susan) 

Lot 80 
Saffo, Nickolas & Lynne 
7106 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: edithlynne@charter.net 

Home: (910) 791-5902 

Mobile: (910) 520-6710 (Nick)  

Mobile: (910) 520-0747 (Lynne) 

Lot 78 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Salvati, Mike & June 
815 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: salvati_mike@yahoo.com 

Email: salvati_june@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (910) 431-5820 (Mike) 

Mobile: (910) 431-5831 (June)  

Lot 39 
 

Seagle, Todd & Pam 
904 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: toddseagle@yahoo.com 

Email: pdseaglel@hotmail.com 

Mobile: (704) 614-0988 

Lot 23 
 

Shaner, Matthew & Alicia 
7200 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: matthewshaner@gmail.com 

Phone: (910) 232-3179 

Lot 64 

Shiver, John & Wendy 
7202 Scallop Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jayshiver@gmail.com 

Email: wooshiver@gmail.com 

Phone: (720) 402-1898 

Phone: (303) 808-1457 

Lot 7 
Shrewsbury, Anthony & Julie 
7206 Grouper Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: ajshrew01@yahoo.com 

Email2: aj.shrewsbury01@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (252) 916-0584  

Lot 61 

 
 

Slachta, Steve & Robin 
911 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: mksr60@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 350-7968  

Lot 51 

Stewart, Chris & Kim 
7108 Sea Bass Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: seabassadjusting@gmail.com 

Email: khstewart@att.net 

Mobile: (910) 431-4636 (Kim) 

Mobile: (910) 431-0429 (Chris)  

Lot 89 
 

Teets, Jacob & Denise 
7202 Sea Robin Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: Jacobteetsl@yahoo.com  

Email 2: denisegteets@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 279-2272 

Lot 54 

Thomas, Craig & Kathleen 

Fogelman 
807 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 
Email: ct2men@att.net  
Home: (910) 790-3045  
Lot 35 
 

Turner, Christy 
2108 Hickory Brook Drive  

Hermitage, TN  37076 

Other Address: 7111 Grouper Ct. 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: christyturner@hotmail.com 

Home: (910) 352-5441  

Lot 75 
Vangritis, Tom & Jackie 
806 Cobia Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: tv-beach@att.net 

Home: (910) 790-5734 

Lot 41 
 

 

Wallace, John & JoAnne 
7103 Sea Bass Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: jatw1009@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 799-4543  

Lot 86 
 

 

Willis, Ed & Lynda 
7202 Pompano Ln 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: eandlwillis@gmail.com 

Home: (910) 338-1475  

Lot 46 

 

Wilson, Victoria 
903 Cobia Lane 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: victoriawilson910@gmail.com 

Mobile: (910) 859-3021 

Lot 17 
 

Winslow, Barron & Beth 
7205 Sea Robin Ct 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: barronwinslow@yahoo.com 

Email 2: bethwinslow80@yahoo.com 

Home: (910) 515-0081 

Mobile: (910) 515-0082 

Lot 58 
 

Witzenman, Matt & Emily 
904 Tarpon Dr. 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: surfwitz@gmail.com 

Email: emilywitzenman@gmail.com 

Mobile:(919) 426-8913 (Matt) 

Mobile 2: (919) 671-6418 (Emily) 

Lot 16 
 

Wojtylak, Brad and Keely 
901 Tarpon Dr 

Wilmington, NC 28409 

Email: brad.wojtylak@atf.gov 

Email 2: bwojtylak@yahoo.com 

Mobile: (910) 512-3265 

Mobile 2: (252) 725-5996 

Lot 12 
 

mailto:jayshiver@gmail.com

